
RACE #1 - Final Results 
Class: 2 Stroke 125cc/250cc 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Marcos Julian Collaco Oakley, Ca 87 YAM 1 1 

2. Kane'n Ricci Live Oak, Ca 9 HUS 2 2 

3. Braydin Burns Vacaville, Ca 97 HUS 3 3 

4. Lucas Jones Brentwood, Ca 28 HUS 4 4 

5. Dylan Kosi Orinda, Ca 457 YAM 5 5 

6. Makai Hayes Pacific Grove, Ca 419 YAM 6 6 
Class: Schoolboy 2 (13-16) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Enzo Temmerman Visalia, Ca 21 KAW 1 1 

2. Eric Acevedo Exeter, Ca 51 KAW 2 2 

3. Dante Andreotti Auburn, Ca 994 KAW 3 3 

4. Nico Oddo Fresno, Ca 236 HON 4 4 

5. Reid Jones Reno, Nv 11 KTM 5 5 

6. Carter Rippy Sacramento, Ca 911 KAW 6 6 

7. Afonso Miranda Sacramento, Ca 242 KTM 7 7 

8. Johnny Smith Petaluma, Ca 272 KAW DNS DNS

Class: Collegeboy 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jackson Blair Livermore, Ca 242X HUS 1 1 
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RACE #2 - Final Results 
Class: 65cc (10-11) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. George Ricky Galindo Manteca, Ca 17 KTM 1 1 

2. Ryder Duncan Tracy, Ca 106E HUS 3 2 

3. Cal Schleiden San Jose, Ca 9 YAM 2 4 

4. Jax Poncabare Oakdale, Ca 711 KTM 5 3 

5. Aiden Lopez Ceres, Ca 365 KTM 4 5 

Class: 65cc (7-9) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Tatum Leyba Lotus, Ca 719 YAM 1 1 

2. Jacob Ruelas Manteca, Ca 6 KTM 2 2 

Class: 65cc Beginner 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Tyson Wright Placerville, Ca 333 YAM 2 1 

2. Gage Sparks Vacaville, Ca 466 KTM 1 2 

3. Lucas Panos Camino, Ca 88 YAM 3 3 

4. Gavin Dryfka Roseville, Ca 6X HUS 4 4 

5. Kayla Amarante Manteca, Ca 284 KTM 5 5 

6. Sebastian Fanelli Hilmar, Ca 129F YAM 7 7 

7. Gunner Luce Sonora, Ca 99 KTM 6 8 

8. Lucas Ferreira Pinole, Ca 16 KTM 8 9 

9. Maverick Tate Lodi, Ca 100 KTM 13 6 

10. Bobby Oates Elk Grove, Ca 597 KTM 11 10 

11. Mason Acosta Salinas, Ca 13 KTM 10 12 

12. Ryder Larson Denair, Ca 18 KTM 12 11 

13. Huxton Clifton Vancouver, Wa 2 KTM 9 DNS
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RACE #3 - Final Results 
Class: 450cc Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dustin Renteria Hollister, Ca 3 KTM 1 1 

2. Justin Aragaki Morgan Hill, Ca 44 YAM 2 3 

3. Robert Blake Turlock, Ca 64 YAM 3 4 

4. Chase Forsberg Cameron Park, Ca 771 HUS 4 5 

5. Brian Kody Deruyter Escalon, Ca 801 KAW DNS 2 

Class: 450 Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Enzo Temmerman Visalia, Ca 21 KAW 1 1 

2. Eric Acevedo Exeter, Ca 51 HUS 2 2 

Class: 450 Nov 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jack Vanerwegen Livermore, Ca 114Z KAW 2 1 

2. Keith Crawford Modesto, Ca 628 HON 1 2 

3. Julian Anhder Gilroy, Ca 87 HON 3 4 

4. Zac Luce Sonora, Ca 299 KTM 5 3 

5. Shawn Fisher Tracy, Ca 468 YAM 6 5 

6. Jake Lazaro Esparto, Ca 145J YAM 7 6 

7. Maximos Bragg Granite Bay, Ca 223 KTM 8 7 

8. Gage Herrin Hickman, Ca 99 KTM 4 DNS

2022 Summer Sundayz Rnd 5 - Oatfield  7/3/2022  
RACE RESULTS  

XTRMLive Professional Scoring Software - RESULTS POSTED AT XTRMLIVE.COM  Page 3 



RACE #4 - Final Results 
Class: 50cc Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Talon Hinson Clovis, Ca 149 KTM 1 1 

2. Jett Blake Turlock, Ca 64 COB 2 2 

3. Trey Styles Madera, Ca 832 HUS 4 3 

4. Reed Styles Madera, Ca 831 HUS 3 4 

5. Jesse Dewolf Vacaville, Ca 756 COB 6 5 

6. Hunter Froedge Salida, Ca 181V KTM 5 8 

7. Yahir Aguilar Pittsburg, Ca 7 COB 8 6 

8. Caleb Amarante Manteca, Ca 180 KTM 7 7 

9. Gavin Santana Lathrop, Ca 19 KTM 9 9 

10. Jordan Trevino Madera, Ca 107 GAS 10 10 

11. Zayden Vasquez Turlock, Ca 777 KTM 11 12 

12. Grayson Armstrong Modesto, Ca 71 KTM 13 11 

13. Alejandro Rodriguez San Francsicso, Ca 117A KTM 12 13 

14. Raycer Harold Hughson, Ca 111 KTM DNS DNS
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RACE #5 - Final Results 
Class: 50cc PW 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Rodrigo Ortiz Patterson, Ca 888 YAM 3 1 

2. Lincoln Moniz Hilmar, Ca 412 YAM 2 2 

3. Colton Tate Lodi, Ca 45 YAM 1 3 

4. Vincent Abania Oakdale, Ca 17 KTM 4 4 

5. Acesen Lopez Ceres, Ca 2 YAM 5 6 

6. Max Aldaco San Jose, Ca 53 N/A 8 5 

7. Colton Weinberger Fremont, Ca 84 YAM 7 7 

8. Chase Center Vacaville, Ca 713 YAM 9 8 

9. Jacob Miner Willites, Ca 113 YAM 10 9 

10. Chance Center Vacaville, Ca 712 YAM 6 DNS

11. Mason Kelley Ripon, Ca 754 YAM DNS DNS
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RACE #6 - Final Results 
Class: Women Big Bikes 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Sophia Barker Lincoln, Ca 47 HON 1 1 

2. Gizele Spoor San Ramon, Ca 99 GAS 2 2 

3. Brooklynn Burns Vacaville, Ca 181 HUS 3 3 

4. Brynn Wooten Elk Grove, Ca 902 KTM 5 4 

5. Makenna (kenna) Caspers Vacaville, Ca 220 YAM 4 5 

6. Lilah Hinds Placerville, Ca 57 KAW 6 6 
Class: +25 Beg/Nov 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Shawn Fisher Tracy, Ca 468 YAM 1 1 

2. Rhett Havener Sacramento, Ca 159 KTM 2 2 

3. Aj (alan Jr.) Wilson Tracy, Ca 321 HON 4 3 

4. Nick Cital Woodland, Ca 222 YAM 3 4 

5. Andrew Dunn Denair, Ca 339 YAM 5 DNS
Class: 50 Plus 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Alan M. (sr) Wilson Tracy, Ca 321B KTM 1 1 

2. Brad Huffer Manteca, Ca 95S KTM 2 2 

3. Thor Holland Pasa Robles, Ca 706 YAM 3 3 
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RACE #7 - Final Results 
Class: 65cc Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Tatum Leyba Lotus, Ca 719 YAM 1 1 

2. Jacob Ruelas Manteca, Ca 6X KTM 2 2 

3. Cal Schleiden San Jose, Ca 9 YAM 4 3 

4. Aiden Lopez Ceres, Ca 365 KTM 3 5 

5. Jax Poncabare Oakdale, Ca 711 KTM 5 4 

6. Tyson Wright Placerville, Ca 333 YAM 6 6 

7. Gage Sparks Vacaville, Ca 466 KTM 7 7 

8. Lucas Panos Camino, Ca 88 YAM 8 8 

9. Gavin Dryfka Roseville, Ca 6 HUS 9 9 

10. Huxton Clifton Vancouver, Wa 2 KTM 10 11 

11. Gunner Luce Sonora, Ca 99 KTM 12 10 

12. Lucas Ferreira Pinole, Ca 16 KTM 11 12 

13. Ryder Larson Denair, Ca 18 KTM 13 13 
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RACE #8 - Final Results 
Class: Schoolboy 1 (12-16) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kane'n Ricci Live Oak, Ca 9 HUS 1 1 

2. Braydin Burns Vacaville, Ca 97 HUS 3 2 

3. Matheus Ferreira Pinole, Ca 7 YAM 4 3 

4. Colin Paszkiewicz Gilroy, Ca 66 KTM 2 DNS

Class: Supermini 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jesse Artau Watsonville, Ca 705 KTM 1 1 

2. Kenyon Ortiz Modesto, Ca 7X KTM 2 2 

3. Gavin Bentley Brentwood, Ca 256J HUS 3 3 

4. Cash Aldaco Exeter, Ca 413 YAM 4 4 

5. Tallon Eckholm Pleasanton, Ca 112 YAM 5 5 
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RACE #9 - Final Results 
Class: 50cc 7-8 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Talon Hinson Clovis, Ca 149 KTM 1 1 

2. Reed Styles Madera, Ca 831 HUS 2 2 
Class: 50cc 4-6 12in Wheel 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Trey Styles Madera, Ca 832 HUS 2 1 

2. Lincoln Moniz Hilmar, Ca 412 KTM 3 2 

3. Jett Blake Turlock, Ca 64 COB 1 4 

4. Waylon Miner Willites, Ca 114 YAM 4 3 

5. Zayden Vasquez Turlock, Ca 777 KTM 6 5 

6. Alejandro Rodriguez San Francsicso, Ca 117A KTM 5 DNS

7. Raycer Harold Hughson, Ca 111 KTM DNS DNS
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RACE #10 - Final Results 
Class: 250 Beginner 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Morgan Wheeler Valley Springs, Ca 242V KAW 2 2 

2. Gage Disney Petaluma, Ca 15 KTM 1 3 

3. Caleb Akins Woodland, Ca 249 YAM 5 1 

4. Lucas Jones Brentwood, Ca 28 HUS 3 6 

5. Dominic Ross Sebastapol, Ca 115F YAM 6 9 

6. Bryce Norton Modesto, Ca 23 KTM 9 8 

7. Dominick Cortese Modesto, Ca 111D KTM 11 7 

8. Carter Rippy Sacramento, Ca 911 KAW 14 5 

9. Vince Gomez Livermore, Ca 34 YAM 7 12 

10. Garren Mayfield Woodland, Ca 101 YAM 8 14 

11. Alex Sandlin Madera, Ca 79 HON 13 10 

12. Preston Venosta Gilroy, Ca 71 YAM 20 4 

13. Afonso Miranda Sacramento, Ca 242 KTM 15 11 

14. Makai Hayes Pacific Grove, Ca 419 YAM 10 16 

15. Matheus Ferreira Pinole, Ca 7X YAM 12 15 

16. Kristopher Villanueva Fresno, Ca 7 YAM 18 13 

17. Tyler Spoor San Ramon, Ca 142 HON 16 20 

18. Makenna (kenna) Caspers Vacaville, Ca 220 YAM 17 21 

19. Charlie Artau Watsonville, Ca 768 GAS 21 19 

20. Timothy Torres Redwood City, Ca 120A KTM 19 22 

21. Anthony McBride Keyes, Ca 25 HUS 25 18 

22. Aj (alan Jr.) Wilson Tracy, Ca 321 HON 28 17 

23. August Hutton Sacramento, Ca 137X YAM 23 23 

24. Devin Vickstrom Fremont, Ca 11 YAM 24 25 

25. Tyler Sechler Folsom, Ca 359 HON 26 24 

26. Brynn Wooten Elk Grove, Ca 902 KTM 29 26 

27. Bailey Weimer Atwater, Ca 5 YAM 30 27 

28. Carson Sundberg Oakdale, Ca 601 HUS 4 DNF

29. Bryson Berhorst Gilroy, Ca 44 KTM 22 DNS

30. Jake Avila Gilry, Ca 318 HON 27 DNS

31. Dylan Kosi Orinda, Ca 457 YAM DNS DNS

32. Johnny Smith Petaluma, Ca 272 KAW DNS DNS
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RACE #11 - Final Results 
Class: 85cc Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kenyon Ortiz Modesto, Ca 7 KTM 2 1 

2. Gavin Bentley Brentwood, Ca 125 HUS 1 2 

3. Damien Snow Hayward, Ca 427 HUS 4 3 

4. Ryan Gomes San Leandro, Ca 911 KTM 3 6 

5. Daniel Hernandez Concord, Ca 24 KTM 6 4 

6. Rocco Teman Watsonville, Ca 87 KTM 5 5 

7. Hudson Bletscher Fresno, Ca 43 KTM 7 7 

8. Anthony Hernandez Sonora, Ca 111 KTM 9 8 

9. Andrew Meza Manteca, Ca 579 HUS 8 11 

10. Cash Aldaco Exeter, Ca 413 YAM 10 10 

11. Alex Brumbaugh Stockton, Ca 722 KAW 12 13 

12. Ryder Duncan Tracy, Ca 106E HUS 13 14 

13. William Sepulveda Tracy, Ca 413E GAS 14 15 

14. Joshua Brannigan Vacaville, Ca 73 YAM 11 18 

15. Cal Schleiden San Jose, Ca 9 YAM 18 12 

16. Anden Rogers Morgan Hill, Ca 33 KTM 15 17 

17. Erik Jr Taylor East Palo Alto, Ca 32 YAM 17 16 

18. Jayden Atwal San Jose, Ca 17 YAM DNS 9 

19. Wyatt Goerdt Madera, Ca 803 SUZ 16 DNS

20. Mason Medley Madera, Ca 231 SUZ DNS DNS
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RACE #12 - Final Results 
Class: Vet Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Robert Blake Turlock, Ca 64 YAM 1 1 

2. Alan M. (sr) Wilson Tracy, Ca 321B KTM 2 DNS
Class: +25 Int/Exp 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Zac Luce Sonora, Ca 299 KTM 1 1 

Class: Vet Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dallas Hinds Placerville, Ca 57S KAW 1 1 

2. J.r. Alvernaz Morgan Hill, Ca 628B YAM 2 DNS

Class: Vet Nov 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Ben Oates Elk Grove, Ca 597S KTM 1 1 

2. Nick McBride Keyes, Ca 25 HUS 2 2 

3. Michael Navarro Santa Clara, Ca 526B HON 3 3 

4. Steve Hernandez Acampo, Ca 337S HUS DNS DNS

Class: Vet Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Nathan Fanelli Hilmar, Ca 129S HON 1 1 

2. Nathan Hayes Pacific Grove, Ca 205 YAM 2 2 

3. Thor Holland Pasa Robles, Ca 706 YAM 3 3 
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RACE #13 - Final Results 
Class: 250 Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Brian Kody Deruyter Escalon, Ca 801 KAW 1 1 

2. Justin Aragaki Morgan Hill, Ca 44 YAM 2 2 

3. Chase Forsberg Cameron Park, Ca 771 HUS 3 3 

Class: 250 Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Enzo Temmerman Visalia, Ca 21 KAW 1 DNS

2. Eric Acevedo Exeter, Ca 51 HUS 2 DNS

3. Chase Herrin Hickman, Ca 326 KTM 5 DNS

Class: 250 Nov 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Keith Crawford Modesto, Ca 628 HON 2 1 

2. Jack Vanerwegen Livermore, Ca 114Z KAW 1 2 

3. Marcos Julian Collaco Oakley, Ca 87 YAM 4 3 

4. Julian Anhder Gilroy, Ca 87X HON 3 4 

5. Nico Oddo Fresno, Ca 236 HON 6 6 

6. Jake Lazaro Esparto, Ca 145J YAM 8 5 

7. Maximos Bragg Granite Bay, Ca 223 KTM 7 9 

8. Nicolas Cockroft Santa Cruz, Ca 360 HUS 10 7 

9. Dante Andreotti Auburn, Ca 994 KAW 9 8 

10. Gizele Spoor San Ramon, Ca 99 GAS 12 10 

11. Reid Jones Reno, Nv 11 KTM 11 11 

12. Shawn Fisher Tracy, Ca 468 YAM 5 DNS

13. Colin Paszkiewicz Gilroy, Ca 66 KTM 13 DNS
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RACE #14 - Final Results 
Class: 450cc Beginner 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Carson Sundberg Oakdale, Ca 601 HUS 3 1 

2. Gage Disney Petaluma, Ca 15 KTM 1 3 

3. Morgan Wheeler Valley Springs, Ca 242V KAW 2 4 

4. Caleb Akins Woodland, Ca 249 YAM 7 2 

5. Bryce Norton Modesto, Ca 23 KTM 5 5 

6. Garren Mayfield Woodland, Ca 101 YAM 4 7 

7. Preston Venosta Gilroy, Ca 71 YAM 6 6 

8. Anthony McBride Keyes, Ca 25 HUS 10 9 

9. Stovin Pierson Sonora, Ca 117 SUZ 13 8 

10. Kameron Redding Merced, Ca 530 YAM 9 12 

11. Jackson Blair Livermore, Ca 242 HUS 12 10 

12. Kyle Redding Merced, Ca 54 YAM 14 11 

13. Dominic Ross Sebastapol, Ca 115F KAW 8 DNS

14. Andrew Dunn Denair, Ca 339 YAM 11 DNS
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RACE #15 - Final Results 
Class: 85cc Beginner 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Maverick Harrington Livermore, Ca 434 YAM 1 1 

2. Andrew Meza Manteca, Ca 579 HUS 3 2 

3. Ryder Duncan Tracy, Ca 106E HUS 4 5 

4. Hudson Bletscher Fresno, Ca 43 KTM 7 4 

5. Jayden Atwal San Jose, Ca 17 YAM 5 10 

6. Cash Aldaco Exeter, Ca 413 YAM 6 12 

7. Anden Rogers Morgan Hill, Ca 33 KTM 14 7 

8. Alex Brumbaugh Stockton, Ca 722 KAW 13 8 

9. Anthony Hernandez Sonora, Ca 111 KTM 19 3 

10. Tyler Sechler Folsom, Ca 359 HON 17 6 

11. Dannalynn Freestone Discovery Bay, Ca 8 HON 2 21 

12. Joshua Brannigan Vacaville, Ca 73 YAM 11 13 

13. Dylan Anderson Stockton, Ca 504 HUS 10 14 

14. Tallon Eckholm Pleasanton, Ca 112 YAM 21 9 

15. Haylie Tatham Vacaville, Ca 87 KTM 16 15 

16. Ella Ranee Salcedo Patterson, Ca 410 GAS 8 23 

17. August Hutton Sacramento, Ca 137X HON 15 17 

18. William Sepulveda Tracy, Ca 413E GAS 12 20 

19. Aiden Lopez Ceres, Ca 365 KTM 22 11 

20. Erik Jr Taylor East Palo Alto, Ca 32 YAM 18 16 

21. George Ricky Galindo Manteca, Ca 17X KTM 9 25 

22. Kayla Amarante Manteca, Ca 284 KTM 20 19 

23. Cal Schleiden San Jose, Ca 9 YAM 23 18 

24. Jax Poncabare Oakdale, Ca 711 KTM 24 22 

25. Wyatt Goerdt Madera, Ca 803 SUZ 25 24 

26. Mason Medley Madera, Ca 231 SUZ DNS DNS
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RACE #16 - Final Results 
Class: 50cc 4-6 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jett Blake Turlock, Ca 64 COB 1 1 

2. Ryder O'Connell Lodi, Ca 178 COB 2 2 

3. Logan Grady Stockton, Ca 777 GAS 3 3 

4. Waylon Miner Willites, Ca 114 YAM 4 4 

5. Lincoln Moniz Hilmar, Ca 412 COB 6 5 

6. Colton Tate Lodi, Ca 45 COB 5 6 

7. Colton Weinberger Fremont, Ca 84 YAM 7 7 

8. Mason Kelley Ripon, Ca 754 COB DNS DNS

Class: 50cc Beg 4-8 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jesse Dewolf Vacaville, Ca 756 COB 2 2 

2. Gavin Santana Lathrop, Ca 19 KTM 1 5 

3. Hunter Froedge Salida, Ca 181V KTM 6 1 

4. Yahir Aguilar Pittsburg, Ca 7 COB 4 4 

5. Mason Acosta Salinas, Ca 13 KTM 3 8 

6. Grayson Armstrong Modesto, Ca 71 KTM 5 7 

7. Jordan Trevino Madera, Ca 107 GAS 7 6 

8. Max Aldaco San Jose, Ca 53 N/A 8 9 

9. Jordan Abania Oakdale, Ca 7X KTM 10 10 

10. Paisley Trevino Merced, Ca 100 KTM 9 11 

11. Grayson Trevino Merced, Ca 99 KTM 11 12 

12. Amelia Guenthart Cathey's Valley, Ca 13X HON 12 13 

13. Arabella Calvo Stockton, Ca 112 HON 13 14 

14. Caleb Amarante Manteca, Ca 180 KTM DNS 3 
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RACE #17 - Final Results 
Class: Women Minis 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dannalynn Freestone Discovery Bay, Ca 8 HON 1 1 

2. Brooklynn Burns Vacaville, Ca 181 HUS 2 2 

3. Ella Ranee Salcedo Patterson, Ca 410 GAS 3 3 

4. Haylie Tatham Vacaville, Ca 87 KTM 4 4 

5. Kayla Amarante Manteca, Ca 284 KTM 5 5 

6. Savannah Sparks Vacaville, Ca 814 KTM 7 6 

7. Peyton Sparks Vacaville, Ca 766 KTM 6 7 

2022 Summer Sundayz Rnd 5 - Oatfield  7/3/2022  
RACE RESULTS  

XTRMLive Professional Scoring Software - RESULTS POSTED AT XTRMLIVE.COM  Page 17 



RACE #18 - Final Results 
Class: 85cc 12-16 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kenyon Ortiz Modesto, Ca 7 KTM 2 1 

2. Gavin Bentley Brentwood, Ca 125 HUS 1 2 

3. Rocco Teman Watsonville, Ca 87 KTM 4 3 

4. Daniel Hernandez Concord, Ca 24 KTM 3 4 

5. Jesse Artau Watsonville, Ca 705 KTM 5 DNS

Class: 85cc 7-11 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Ryan Gomes San Leandro, Ca 911 KTM 2 1 

2. Damien Snow Hayward, Ca 427 HUS 1 2 

3. Tatum Leyba Lotus, Ca 719 YAM 3 DNS
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